
FRIDAY JULY 20, 2018

TIME ROOM

G147

G141

G151

7:00 AM
WATTERS CREEK 

GOLF CLUB

10:30 AM               

5:00 PM
COMMONS

10:30 AM               

5:00 PM
COMMONS

11:00 AM         

12:30 PM
H168

1:00 PM 

2:30 PM
G156

1:00 PM             

2:30 PM
H100

3:00 PM             

5:30 PM
H168

5:00 PM 

8:00 PM
EAGLE STADIUM

8:30 PM 

11:30 PM
TOP GOLF

FOOTBALL ANNUAL MEETING

 MEETING AGENDA

 ALLEN HIGH SCHOOL

JULY 20-21, 2018

ON-FIELD CLINIC

DALLAS CHAPTER TOP GOLF                 

AND CASINO PARTY

ZEBRA WIDE-OPEN

REGISTRATION

CHAPTER OFFICERS WORKSHOP

CLINICIAN AUDITIONS

HATCH Q&A

DALLAS CHAPTER RAFFLE

TRAIN-THE-TRAINERS

10:00 AM           

5:00 PM

OFFICIALS GEAR OUTLET

STRIPES PLUS

UMP JUNK

EVENT



SATURDAY JULY 21, 2018

TIME ROOM

G147

G141

G151

GENERAL SESSION A

TIME ROOM

8:30 AM          

9:30 AM
G156

10:00 AM 

11:50 AM
G156

BREAKOUT SESSION #1

TIME ROOM

11:00 AM 

11:50 AM
PAC

11:00 AM 

11:50 AM
H146

11:00 AM 

11:50 AM
H120

11:00 AM 

11:50 AM
H100

11:00 AM 

11:50 AM
H168

11:00 AM 

11:50 AM
H102

11:50 AM 

1:00 PM
LUNCH

SPOUSE'S SESSION

NEW MEMBER ACADEMY 

KICKING GAME

PASSING GAME

CREWS OF 7

CREWS OF 5

PROSPECTIVE OFFICIALS INFORMATION 

SESSION

EVENT

BLOCKING RULES

EVENT

8:30 AM          

10:30 AM
PAC

PRESENTATION OF COLORS, WELCOME, 

AWARDS,  2018 RULES PRESENTATION, 

UIL EXCEPTIONS, POINTS OF EMPHASIS

8:00 AM           

2:00 PM
COMMONS DALLAS CHAPTER RAFFLE

STRIPES PLUS

UMP JUNK

7:30 AM            

10:30 AM
COMMONS REGISTRATION

7:30 AM               

3:00 PM

OFFICIALS GEAR OUTLET

EVENT



BREAKOUT SESSION #2

TIME ROOM

1:00 PM            

1:50 PM
PAC

1:00 PM            

1:50 PM
H146

1:00 PM            

1:50 PM
H120

1:00 PM            

1:50 PM
H100

1:00 PM            

1:50 PM
H168

1:00 PM            

1:50 PM
H102

1:00 PM            

1:50 PM
A106

1:00 PM            

1:50 PM
CAFETERIA

BREAKOUT SESSION #3

TIME ROOM

2:00 PM            

2:50 PM
PAC

2:00 PM            

2:50 PM
H146

2:00 PM            

2:50 PM
H120

2:00 PM            

2:50 PM
H100

2:00 PM            

2:50 PM
H168

2:00 PM            

2:50 PM
H102

2:00 PM            

2:50 PM
CAFETERIA

6 MAN FOOTBALL

NEW MEMBER ACADEMY  (cont.)

PENALTY ENFORCEMENT

HUDL

TIE BREAKER/OVERTIME

NEW CREW CHIEFS

TIMING RULES

PENALTY ENFORCEMENT

EVENT

OFFICIAL'S FITNESS

PASSING GAME

NEW MEMBER ACADEMY  (cont.)

HUDL

KICKING GAME

CREWS OF 7

EVENT

BLOCKING RULES



BREAKOUT SESSION #4

TIME ROOM

3:00 PM            

3:50 PM
PAC

3:00 PM            

3:50 PM
H146

3:00 PM            

3:50 PM
H120

3:00 PM            

3:50 PM
H100

3:00 PM            

3:50 PM
H168

3:00 PM            

3:50 PM
H102

3:00 PM            

3:50 PM
G156

3:00 PM            

3:50 PM
CAFETERIA

GENERAL SESSION B

TIME ROOM

4:00 PM  

4:50 PM
PAC

CREWS OF 5

TIE BREAKER/OVERTIME

VIDEO REVIEW

RARE PENALTY ENFORCEMENT

EVENT

OFFICIAL'S FITNESS

6 MAN FOOTBALL

NEW MEMBER ACADEMY  (cont.)

COACHES COMMUNICATIONS

TIMING RULES

EVENT


