



## FOOTBALL ANNUAL MEETING

### MEETING AGENDA

### ALLEN HIGH SCHOOL

**JULY 20-21, 2018**

**FRIDAY JULY 20, 2018**

TIME	ROOM	EVENT
10:00 AM 5:00 PM	G147 G141 G151	OFFICIALS GEAR OUTLET STRIPES PLUS UMP JUNK
7:00 AM	WATTERS CREEK GOLF CLUB	ZEBRA WIDE-OPEN
10:30 AM 5:00 PM	COMMONS	REGISTRATION
10:30 AM 5:00 PM	COMMONS	DALLAS CHAPTER RAFFLE
11:00 AM 12:30 PM	H168	TRAIN-THE-TRAINERS
1:00 PM 2:30 PM	G156	CLINICIAN AUDITIONS
1:00 PM 2:30 PM	H100	HATCH Q&A
3:00 PM 5:30 PM	H168	CHAPTER OFFICERS WORKSHOP
5:00 PM 8:00 PM	EAGLE STADIUM	ON-FIELD CLINIC
8:30 PM 11:30 PM	TOP GOLF	DALLAS CHAPTER TOP GOLF AND CASINO PARTY

**SATURDAY JULY 21, 2018**

TIME	ROOM	EVENT
7:30 AM	G147	OFFICIALS GEAR OUTLET
3:00 PM	G141	STRIPES PLUS
	G151	UMP JUNK

7:30 AM	COMMONS	REGISTRATION
8:00 AM	COMMONS	DALLAS CHAPTER RAFFLE
2:00 PM		

**GENERAL SESSION A**

TIME	ROOM	EVENT
8:30 AM	PAC	PRESENTATION OF COLORS, WELCOME, AWARDS, 2018 RULES PRESENTATION, UIL EXCEPTIONS, POINTS OF EMPHASIS
10:30 AM		
8:30 AM	G156	PROSPECTIVE OFFICIALS INFORMATION SESSION
9:30 AM		
10:00 AM	G156	SPOUSE'S SESSION
11:50 AM		

**BREAKOUT SESSION #1**

TIME	ROOM	EVENT
11:00 AM	PAC	BLOCKING RULES
11:50 AM		
11:00 AM	H146	CREWS OF 7
11:50 AM		
11:00 AM	H120	CREWS OF 5
11:50 AM		
11:00 AM	H100	KICKING GAME
11:50 AM		
11:00 AM	H168	PASSING GAME
11:50 AM		
11:00 AM	H102	NEW MEMBER ACADEMY
11:50 AM		
11:50 AM	LUNCH	
1:00 PM		

**BREAKOUT SESSION #2**

TIME	ROOM	EVENT
1:00 PM 1:50 PM	PAC	BLOCKING RULES
1:00 PM 1:50 PM	H146	CREWS OF 7
1:00 PM 1:50 PM	H120	HUDL
1:00 PM 1:50 PM	H100	KICKING GAME
1:00 PM 1:50 PM	H168	PASSING GAME
1:00 PM 1:50 PM	H102	NEW MEMBER ACADEMY (cont.)
1:00 PM 1:50 PM	A106	OFFICIAL'S FITNESS
1:00 PM 1:50 PM	CAFETERIA	PENALTY ENFORCEMENT

**BREAKOUT SESSION #3**

TIME	ROOM	EVENT
2:00 PM 2:50 PM	PAC	NEW CREW CHIEFS
2:00 PM 2:50 PM	H146	TIMING RULES
2:00 PM 2:50 PM	H120	HUDL
2:00 PM 2:50 PM	H100	TIE BREAKER/OVERTIME
2:00 PM 2:50 PM	H168	6 MAN FOOTBALL
2:00 PM 2:50 PM	H102	NEW MEMBER ACADEMY (cont.)
2:00 PM 2:50 PM	CAFETERIA	PENALTY ENFORCEMENT

**BREAKOUT SESSION #4**

TIME	ROOM	EVENT
3:00 PM 3:50 PM	PAC	COACHES COMMUNICATIONS
3:00 PM 3:50 PM	H146	TIMING RULES
3:00 PM 3:50 PM	H120	CREWS OF 5
3:00 PM 3:50 PM	H100	TIE BREAKER/OVERTIME
3:00 PM 3:50 PM	H168	6 MAN FOOTBALL
3:00 PM 3:50 PM	H102	NEW MEMBER ACADEMY (cont.)
3:00 PM 3:50 PM	G156	OFFICIAL'S FITNESS
3:00 PM 3:50 PM	CAFETERIA	RARE PENALTY ENFORCEMENT

**GENERAL SESSION B**

TIME	ROOM	EVENT
4:00 PM 4:50 PM	PAC	VIDEO REVIEW